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AJ Pom a les845
Orlando Metro

12.900 13.150 11.00011.900 12.10010.850 71.900
1 1 1 2 6 1T 1 

1 

Luke  Lapointe852
LaF leur's Tampa

12.100 11.650 10.70011.600 12.10011.800 69.950
5 2 3 4T 2 1T 2 

2 

W est Fow le r848
Panhandle  Perfect ion

12.550 11.550 11.0509.800 11.35010.800 67.100
3 4 7 1 7 3 3 

3 

Noah M itche ll847
Queen C ity

12.750 11.100 9.30011.650 10.70011.350 66.850
2 5 2 9 3 4T 4 

4 

M aks Puzenko850
O ldsmar

11.500 11.600 10.70011.250 10.05010.600 65.700
6 3 4 4T 9 7 5 

5 

A sher Fuqua854
Let It Shine

12.300 10.750 10.30010.950 10.15011.100 65.550
4 7 5 7 4T 6 6 

6 

C lay M acConne ll844
Harbor C ity

9.750 10.850 10.85010.900 10.70011.850 64.900
8 6 6 3 1 4T 7 

7 

Graham  Runion849
Tennessee A cademy

11.400 10.650 10.5008.000 9.50010.750 60.800
7 8 8 6 8 8 8 

8 

Hayden M cCorm ack846
Let It Shine

0.000 0.000 10.2000.000 0.00011.100 21.300
9 9 9 8 4T 9 9 

9 
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Jason George825
Sun Country

12.900 12.700 11.50013.150 12.05012.350 74.650
1 2 1 1 2T 2 1 

1 

W ill Horenz iak828
Queen C ity

12.850 10.950 10.90012.500 12.30013.350 72.850
2 7 2 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Pa tr ick Bryan829
Gulf  Coast

12.300 12.800 10.40012.150 11.60011.400 70.650
4 1 3 10 5 3 3 

3 

Luke  Lange821
LaF leur's Tampa

12.350 10.250 11.15011.850 11.55012.350 69.500
3 9 4 2 2T 4 4 

4 

Ryota  S a to818
Chelsea Piers

11.800 11.550 10.90011.500 10.60011.900 68.250
7 5 6 4T 4 8 5 

5 

Zachary M cKenna826
TumbleBees Jupiter

10.900 11.450 11.05010.750 10.80011.300 66.250
10 6 7 3 6 6 6 

6 

Ezekie l Robertson820
Geist Sports A cademy

11.750 12.300 10.6009.950 10.25010.500 65.350
8T 3 11 7T 7 9 7 

7 

M ichae l Renda819
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.750 10.200 10.25011.550 10.9509.750 64.450
8T 10 5 11 9 5 8 

8 

M iles  Huang823
Queen C ity

12.150 11.950 10.5509.700 9.9509.200 63.500
5 4 12 9 12 11 9 

9 

Enr ique  S antiago804
Miha i Gymnastics

10.050 10.750 10.60010.650 10.75010.200 63.000
11 8 8 7T 8 7 10 

10 

Noah T aunton824
TNT

11.950 9.600 10.90010.050 10.0009.600 62.100
6 12 10 4T 10T 10 11 

11 

Zacka ry Dehaan1098
Harbor C ity

0.000 10.100 10.00010.200 8.1009.600 48.000
12 11 9 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Zac M yers833
LaF leur's Tampa

12.250 14.350 11.15012.550 12.30013.400 76.000
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hunte r S im pson839
LaF leur's Tampa

11.800 12.450 11.00011.800 11.25011.800 70.100
5 2 2 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Jorge  Quia la838
Top Contenders

12.200 12.200 10.35011.050 11.55011.400 68.750
2 3 5 8 4 3 3 

3 

Jacob Davey841
O ldsmar

10.900 11.650 10.90011.150 10.80011.000 66.400
9 4 4 4 5 5 4 

4 

Josue  Aguila r836
eNeRGy

12.000 9.950 11.00010.550 10.20010.300 64.000
4 7 7 2T 7 7 5 

5 

Rom an M arsha ll835
Gulf  Coast

12.150 6.850 10.30010.850 11.60011.600 63.350
3 8 6 9 3 2 6 

6 

Gabr ie l Gonza lez832
Nova F la

11.100 10.650 10.60010.300 8.70010.650 62.000
8 6 8 5 6 8 7 

7 

Jim m y Ha ir837
Trousde ll

11.250 10.800 10.40011.500 7.05010.200 61.200
7 5 3 7 8 9 8 

8 

A idan Erts834
Oklahoma C ity  

11.650 6.050 10.55010.150 10.2507.500 56.150
6 9 9 6 9 6 9 

9 
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Ryan Cannings809
FGTC

11.550 12.100 9.50011.500 11.35011.150 67.150
3 1 1 11 3 1 1 

1 

Lukas V illa814
FGTC

11.000 11.150 11.20011.200 10.0009.950 64.500
7T 4 3 1 7 3 2 

2 

Roger M illa r812
Queen C ity

11.850 11.450 10.30010.000 11.0009.000 63.600
2 2 7 9 9 2 3 

3 

Ethan Cox805
Let It Shine

11.450 9.950 10.80011.350 8.70011.200 63.450
4 6 2 3 2 6 4 

4 

W a lke r F rey855
Queen C ity

11.000 9.550 10.6009.800 8.95011.700 61.600
7T 9 9 6 1 5 5 

5 

Jaedyn Cope land808
TumbleBees Jupiter

11.100 10.850 10.7008.100 7.05010.450 58.250
6 5 10 4T 5 10 6 

6 

Carson Canica tti807
Harbor C ity

11.150 8.100 11.1509.850 7.70010.200 58.150
5 10 8 2 6 8 7 

7 

S am ue l Im m ekus806
Premier Gymnastics

11.950 6.050 10.05010.250 9.2009.300 56.800
1 11 5 10 8 4 8 

8 

Dillon Gutow ski813
Harbor C ity

9.850 9.750 10.70010.600 7.3506.750 55.000
10 7 4 4T 11 9 9 

9 

W es ley C la rk816
Gym Tech Elite

7.450 9.700 10.40010.200 8.1507.300 53.200
11 8 6 8 10 7 10 

10 

M ateo Pise lli811
Chelsea Piers

10.150 11.300 10.4500.000 0.00010.850 42.750
9 3 11 7 4 11 11 

11 
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F rancisco V e lez803
Miha i Gymnastics

11.300 11.300 13.25011.050 11.20011.150 69.250
1 2 1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Eduardo T orres802
Miha i Gymnastics

10.600 10.650 10.20010.650 7.50010.400 60.000
2 3 2 3 2 4 2 

2 

T enoch T erc801
Miha i Gymnastics

9.850 8.400 10.8008.000 10.30010.250 57.600
3T 4 4 2 3 2 3 

3 

Guille rm o M ercado800
Miha i Gymnastics

9.850 11.500 9.7509.300 7.7506.800 54.950
3T 1 3 4 4 3 4 

4 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 LaF leur 's  T am pa 8 218.150 36.700 38.450 36.200 33.300 37.550 35.950

22 1 1 1 1

2 Queen C ity 8 208.850 37.750 34.500 34.150 32.050 36.400 34.000

41 2 2 2 2

3 M iha i Gym nastics 8 196.550 31.950 33.550 32.350 34.650 31.800 32.250

14 3 3 4 3

4 T um bleBees Jupite r 8 188.950 33.750 32.500 30.400 32.000 31.500 28.800

53 4 5 6 4

5 Harbor C ity 8 184.000 30.750 30.700 31.700 32.700 31.650 26.500

35 5 4 5 5

6 Le t It S hine 8 150.300 23.750 20.700 22.300 31.300 33.400 18.850

66 7 7 3 7
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